Office of Faith Formation Calendar

Events for the Office of Faith Formation will be added throughout the program year-

Date Event Location/Time
CAT102: Teaching the Creed St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Saturday, December 21, 2024 10:15 am-1:35 pm.

CAT101: Catholic Education:

Saturday, January 4, 2025 What Every Teacher Needs to Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Know-Classes 1-5 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, January 11, 2025 BC103: Old Testament: Judges Sacred Heart of Jesus, Winchester/
to Jesus-Classes 6-10 9:15 am-3:30 pm.
CAT103: Teaching the Creed St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Saturday, January 11, 2025 10:15 am-1:35 pm.
Saturday, January 18, 2025 BC104: New Testament: Jesus’ Sacred Heart of Jesus, Winchester/
Public Ministry-Classes 1-5 9:15 am-3:30 pm.
Saturday, January 25, 2025 CAT101: Catholic Education: Our Lady of Angels Parish,
What Every Teacher Needs to Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.

Know-Classes 6-10

Saturday, January 25, 2025 CAT103: Teaching the Creed St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
10:15 am-1:35 pm.

Sunday, January 26, 2025 Proclaiming the Reality of God: Sacred Heart of Jesus Parish, Winchester/
Scientific & Human Evidence of 6:45 pm.
God’s Existence

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Why Would a Loving God Allow Christ the Redeemer Parish, Sterling/
Evil, Pain and Suffering? 7:00 pm.

Saturday, February 1, 2025 CAT102: Teaching the Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Creed- Classes 1-5 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.




BC104: New Testament: Jesus’
Saturday, February 8, 2025 Public Ministry-Classes 6-10 Sacred Heart of Jesus, Winchester/
9:15 am-3:30 pm.

BC105: New Testament: The Sacred Heart of Jesus, Winchester/
Saturday, February 15, 2025 Early Church-Classes 1-5 9:15 am-3:30 pm.
Saturday, February 15, 2025 CAT103: Teaching the Creed St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/

10:15 am-1:35 pm.

Saturday, February 22, 2025 CAT102: Teaching the Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Creed- Classes 6-10 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Wednesday, February 26, How Church & Faith Enhance Christ the Redeemer Parish, Sterling/
2024 Mental & Physical Health 7:00 pm.
Saturday, March 1, 2025 BC105: New Testament: The Sacred Heart of Jesus, Winchester/
Early Church-Classes 6-10 9:15 am-3:30 pm.
Saturday, March 15, 2025 CAT103: Teaching the Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Sacraments-Classes 1-5 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, March 15, 2025 CAT105: Teaching the Life of St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Prayer 10:15 am-1:00 pm.
Sunday, March 16, 2025 Why Would a Loving God Allow Sacred Heart of Jesus Parish, Winchester/
Evil, Pain and Suffering? 6:45 pm.
Saturday, March 22, 2025 CAT105: Teaching the Life of St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Prayer 10:15 am-1:00 pm.
Saturday, March 29, 2025 CAT103: Teaching the Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Sacraments-Classes 6-10 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, March 29, 2025 CAT105: Teaching the Life of St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Prayer 10:15 am-1:00 pm.
Saturday, April 5, 2025 CAT104: Teaching the Moral Our Lady of Angels Parish,

Life-Classes 1-5 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.




Sunday, April 6, 2025 How Church & Faith Enhance  Sacred Heart of Jesus Parish, Winchester/

Mental & Physical Health 6:45 pm.
Saturday, April 12, 2025 CAT104: Teaching the Moral Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Life-Classes 6-10 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, April 12, 2025 CAT105: Teaching the Life of St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Prayer 10:15 am-1:00 pm.
Saturday, May 3, 2025 CAT104: Teaching the Moral St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Life 10:15 am-1:35 pm.
Saturday, May 10, 2025 CAT104: Teaching the Moral St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Life 10:15 am-1:35 pm.
Saturday, May 17, 2025 CAT104: Teaching the Moral St. Mary of Sorrows Parish, Fairfax/
Life 10:15 am-1:35 pm.
Saturday, May 17, 2025 CAT105: Teaching Prayer & Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Tradition-Classes 1-5 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, May 31, 2025 CAT105: Teaching Prayer & Our Lady of Angels Parish,
Tradition-Classes 6-10 Woodbridge/9:45 am-4:00 pm.
Saturday, August 2, 2024 Master Catechist Program Christendom College, Front Royal/

Graduation TBD




